Department of Education

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY DIBRUGARH – 786004, ASSAM, INDIA

E.Mail:educationdepartmentdu1965@gmail.com, educationdepartment_du@yahoo.co.in

Phone: 0373 : 2370248 (Off) Fax: 0373 : 2370323 (Off)

Date: 07/12/2023

NOTIFICATION

The following candidates have been selected for admission into the **Ph.D Programme in Education, Dibrugarh University** for the academic session **2023-2024.** The candidates shall have to deposit their Admission and Course Fees of **Rs. 6000/- only** (**Rs. 2000/- for M.Phil passed candidates**) through ERP portal selecting appropriate payment gateway and submit their payment receipt at the Office of the Department of Education, Dibrugarh University on or before **20.12.2023**

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name	Category	Eligibility Criteria	Remark
1.	64575	Surajita Bora	UR	DURAT	The course work exemption certificate from Dy. Registrar (Acad.) to be submitted.
2.	64408	Gayatri Boruah	UR	DURAT	
3.	64571	Protyush Gogoi	OBC	DURAT	
4.	64424	Darshana Bordoloi	GEN (EWS)	DURAT	
5.	64610	Subrata Saikia	UR	UGC-NET-JRF	
6.	64615	Prakash Dhakal	UR	UGC-NET-JRF	
7.	64620	Sikhasmita Hazarika	ST(P)	UGC-NET-JRF	
8.	64464	Bhaktisudha			
		Hazarika	SC	UGC-NET-JRF	
9.	64738	Oli Handique	OBC	DURAT Exempted	Considered as a very Special Case vide letter Ref. No DU/JR-A/RC- 15/02-2023/439 Dated: 31/05/2023

NB:

1. Employed candidates shall also have to submit their NOC(s) (from relevant competent authority) along with their PhD Admission Fees Payment Receipt at the Office of the Department of Education on or before the last date mentioned above.

(Dr. Asomi Chaliha) Head

Malika

Department of Education Dibrugarh University